
                                                                                                     

     
    HACKNEY   CARRIAGE   FARES  

                            Effective  from  12 July 2023 

THESE ARE THE MAXIMUM FARES PERMITTED TO BE CHARGED 

 
TARIFF ONE – Day Rate (0530 hrs to 2159 hrs)       
Excluding  Public Holidays and those covered by Tariff Three         
                             Initial Display     £ 0-00 
Then after 5 seconds for the first 331.90 metres (362.97 yards) or 1 minute  
34.356 seconds or part thereof (or a combination of parts of distance and time)                 £ 3-50 

 
For each subsequent 151.02 metres (165.15 yards) or 33.77 seconds             
or part thereof (or a combination of parts of distance and time)           20p               

 
 TARIFF TWO – Night Rate (2200 hrs to 0529 hrs) to also include   
 Public Holidays but excluding those covered by Tariff Three 

          Initial Display   £ 0-00 
Then after 5 seconds for the first 198.89 metres (217.50 yards) or  
54.77 seconds, or part thereof (or a combination of parts of distance and time)              £ 4-40 
 
For each subsequent 127.72 metres (139.67 yards) or 24.69 seconds, or part thereof 
(or a combination of parts of distance and time)                       20p 

 
TARIFF THREE – Rate for Christmas (1800 hrs on 24 December to 
0529 hrs on 27 December) and New Year (1800 hrs on 31 December 
to 0529 hrs on 2 January)     

          Initial Display    £ 0-00 
Then after 5 seconds for the first 335.67 metres (367.09 yards) or 1 minute  
35.31 seconds, or part thereof (or a combination of parts of distance and time)                £ 5-00 

 
For each subsequent 100.68 metres (110.10 yards) or 22.51 seconds, or part 
thereof (or a combination of parts of distance and time)         20p 

 
EXTRA CHARGES (At the Driver’s Discretion) 

For the carriage of each additional person in excess of two up to and  
including four persons           20p 

In addition to the above, for vehicles licensed to carry more than four  
persons, for the carriage of each additional person in excess of four         80p 
For use of the luggage compartment                           20p 

 
NOTE:   
1. If the Hackney Carriage is soiled by the hirer then a charge of up to £75-00 may be 

demanded by the driver . 
   

 
FURTHER INFORMATION OR ADVICE CAN BE OBTAINED FROM THE TAXI LICENSING 

      OFFICE OF IPSWICH BOROUGH COUNCIL BY TELEPHONING IPSWICH 432063     
 

 

 


